
Trasparenze

Ceramic Colours

26 Colours / 1 Finish / 4 Sizes / 6 Mosaics / 2 Décors

Trasparenze interprets the stylistic needs of those who love to be surrounded 

by taste and refinement, without however renouncing the modernity of high-

quality glazed stoneware. Can be combined with Interni or Flooring.

Wall: DVT 46 & 48 Gloss

Wall: DVT 52 Gloss



Wall: DVT 03 Mosaic & DVT 54 Triangle Mosaic Gloss Wall: DVT 28 Triangle Mosaic Gloss



Sizes

V1 – Low
Shade Variation
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DVT 01

DVT 03

DVT 06

DVT 43

DVT 26

DVT 25

DVT 36

DVT 34

DVT 16

DVT 48

DVT 52

DVT 27

DVT 53

DVT 37

DVT 47

DVT 50

DVT 13

DVT 22

DVT 28

DVT 54

DVT 38

DVT 46

DVT 15

DVT 49

DVT 51

DVT 30

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.  
Mosaics shown on next page. (N) Nominal size – pressed edge. 

1

2

3

4

398.8 x 198.4  (N)

198.4 x 198.4  (N)

198.4 x 98.2  (N)

98.2 x 98.2  (N)

Size (mm) Thickness

8.5

7

7

7

Colour Availability

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

Finish

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

4

1

2 3



Mix Mosaic

DVTM 10DVTM 11DVTM 19 DVTM 20

DVTM 18

Triangle Mosaic (shown below in some colours)

DVT 16 DVT 36 DVT 52 DVT 49

DVT 54 DVT 06 DVT 37 DVT 03
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Mosaics

V1 – Low
Shade Variation

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
Décors shown on next page. (N) Nominal size – pressed edge.

Mosaic 398.8 x 48.1
on 400 x 300 sheet

Mosaic 198.4 x 48.1 
on 400 x 300 sheet

Mosaic 98.2 x 98.2 
on 400 x 300 sheet

Mosaic 48.1 x 48.1
on 400 x 300 sheet

Triangle Mosaic 
138.8 x 98.2 x 98.2 
on 300 x 300 sheet

Mix Mosaic 47.5 x 47.5
on 298.7 x 298.7 sheet

Size (mm) Colour Availability

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVTM colours

1

2

3

4

5

6

Thickness

8.5

7

7

7

7

7

Finish

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

1 2 3 4

65
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Décors

V1 – Low
Shade Variation

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
Special pieces shown on next page. (N) Nominal size – pressed edge.

Bisello
198.4 x 98.2  (N)

Bisello
98.2 x 98.2  (N)

Size (mm) Colour Availability

All DVTE colours

DVTE 01 & 38

1

2

Thickness

7

7

Finish

Gloss

Gloss

1 2

Bisello (98.2 x 98.2mm)

DVTE 01 DVTE 38

Bisello (198.4 x 98.2mm)

DVTE 01

DVTE 03

DVTE 44

DVTE 06

DVTE 22

DVTE 36

DVTE 38

DVTE 45

DVTE 49

DVTE 51
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Special Pieces

V1 – Low
Shade VariationWall & Bath Sides: DVT 01 Mosaic Gloss

1

6

3

2

4

5

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
Line drawings not to scale. (N) Nominal size – pressed edge. 

Strip
198.4 x 48.1  (N)

Interior/Exterior Coves
198.4 x 25  (N)
98.2 x 25  (N)

Interior/Exterior Corner Fitting
25 x 25  (N)

Interior/Exterior Corner Cap
25 x 25  (N)

Stick
198.4 x 12  (N)

Size (mm) Thickness

7

7

7

7

7

Colour Availability

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

All DVT colours

Finish

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

1

2
3

4

5

6
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Trasparenze

Technical Data
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